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

1 

~towd park. Recently painted-move-in condition-beamed 
,.,stucco ceiling in lr. Excl:dr chandelier & 2nd flr bath 

medicine cabinet. DO NOT SHOW BEFORE 6 : 00 P.M. ON FRIDAYS 
Tuscan GS,Mplwd. Jr,Columbia High,St.Joseph' s Paro. Mplwd 
RR Station. Subject to errors and omissions. 

------------------------------------------------- ·· 
LR:BMD 325-1500 20022006/80022006 (6-60-40-0-a-a) 
Owners:Leslie H. & Jeanne Jackson, Prem. 762-5986 

Conv.l6 Sommer,Ave., Mplwd. 9-2-2-lav. 5 brs. $54,900 
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#7372--3/15/76 Key w/LR all offices & Tobin. 

#7393--5/5/76 Sold by Dunn & Hartford, Selling price .$53,000 
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38223 1 Sommer Ave ., Mph1d. 2 ~oe- 1 
Bet: Valley & Hubert · $ 5, 000 mtg .@ 47~ 
Lot 50 x 125 x 50 $ 5,000 bal.due'60 
Frame, Col., camp. rf., we a. ·Hind., Private 
cap in~.,part s.s. No prepay penalty 
lst-1~-s.h.,l.r.,tv rrn.,d.r.,brls:.nk., Mtg.cannot be 

t .kit., t .lav., fp in lr., open p. assumed . 
2nd-4-4 bedrrns., t. bath w/ shmver over tub 
3rd-l-l bedrm.,bath,attic,closed stairs 
Basement: rec. rrn., toilet ,laund., out. ent. G. iron \·1 . p. 
Steam:Oil,$225 ann 'l cost,550 gal.tank 
2-car garage,det.,frame 
L.B:CTS II OR 5 - 0100 2j8j60-Ex:p.8j8j60 
Ovmer:Frcd A. & Martha V. Broot.s,prem.,SO 2-7627 
1959 Assess :Land $1 ,500 1959 Rate $8 .48 

Bldg. 5 2 900 " Taxes ~~627 .52 
Poss.30 days.Ne-H General Electric oil burner.220 V 
service vlith circuit brealcers.Call mmer for ap:pts.If 
not home,key w/ L.B.Tuscan G.S. ,Mplwd.Jr.H.S. ,Columbia 
H.S.,St .Joseph's Paro,Bus 3l , Mpl\vd.RR Station. 

Conv. 16 Sommer Ave ., Mplwd . 9-2-2 lav. ST :Oil $~, 00 



#4929--2/10/60 Owner moving to Mass. Anxious for quick sale. 
#4931--2/15/60 Awaitin-g written price reduction .to $23,500 .. 

#4932--2/17/60 Wrlbtten· price reduction to $23,200. APPR0VED .. 
#4941--3/11/60 Action. If owner not home,key w/L.B. . 

#4951--4/h/60 Thrms agreed to. Contracts in mail. Neg thru 
Salisbury . 

#4953--4/8/60 Contingency· removed. Selling price $21,000 .. 



COOPERATIVE LISTING February 5,1973 

Address 16 Sommer Avenue, Maplewood 
Lot: --~~5~5~x~1~2~5~~~~- ~~~----

Price $44,500 

Type: Dutch Colonial, camp. roof 

4- s.h., l.r.w/fpl., ~· ~ · ~ modern kitchen, brkrm., 
lavatory, screened porch 

2nd: 4- 4 bedrooms, 1 bath 

3rd: 1- 1 bedroom, 1 bath, attic, closed stairs 

Bsmt: Recreation room. toilet, laundry 
Heat: Steam:Oil 
Garage: 2- car detached garage 
LB: Klein 763-0600 

Owner: Gustav J & Alice M. Gurska 
Assess: L- B-
Poss: July 1,1973 

ewood Price $44,500 

Additional Information: New roof, gutters & driveway 

• The above listing furnished by the Listing Real tor ( Che.ck) 
[] At the request of the selling Realtor 

t r st 



2/24/ 73 Under contract by Dunn & Hartrord, Inc • 

4/73 Selling price $40,000 • 
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